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Bonaqua BBL Jesen 2016/2017 - skupina EXTRA LIGA

teams.in.league

Team Wins
CTP bowling team 10
MAKI 11
SKOKANI
CHEMSTAR
CRH Slovensko

9

8

8

Baumit 4
SMS 3
2

Wiber BNC

Deuce

Losts
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11
12

Matches
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
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Pins
6845
7331
6952
6852
6398
6386
6188
6515

Points
47.0
44.5
42.5
40.0
38.5
27.0
21.0
19.5
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